A
O
C
TTPSales@thermasys.com  262.554.8330  www.thermaltransfer.com24
A
IR
 C
O

Test Pressure 300 psi
Operating Temperature 350° F
How to Order
Model
Series
AOC - Standard
Model Size
Selected
Relief Bypass
Blank - No
Bypass
30 - 30 psi
60 - 60 psi
Specify Motor
Required
NM - No Motor
4A - 12 Volt
4B - 24 Volt
9 - Hydraulic Motor
– – – –AOC
Connection
Type*
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
*Other connection types available. Please consult factory for assistance.
A
O
C
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 A
O
C
www.thermaltransfer.com   TTPSales@thermasys.com  262.554.8330 25
	 NUMBER	 MAXIMUM	 OIL FLOW	 MINIMUM OPERATING	 MOTOR (IN3/REV)
 Model	 OF FANS	 FAN SPEED	 REQUIRED PER FAN (GPM)	 PRESSURE (PSI)	 DISPLACEMENT
AOC - 19 thru AOC - 33	 1
AOC - 37 thru AOC - 57
2
	 1725 RPM
1.6	 300	 .22
AOC - 70			   3.4	 500	 .45
Dimensions
AOC-37 thru
AOC-70
AOC-54
AOC-19
AOC-37
AOC-50
AOC-57
AOC-70
AOC-22
AOC-24
AOC-33
1.25
1.50
2.00
.75
1.00
NPT &
BSPP
#20